CoNA Flightline 5K 2011

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 30, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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5K Run Overall

Name

Ryan Eidsmoe
Tyler Eidsmoe
Jose Flores

Clay Richardson
Chip Kiel
Alexander Houchin
Matthew Gendron
Nathaniel Miller
Brian Gallaghor
Colby Plagge
Thomas Honeycutt
Spencer Reiss
Joel Erickson
Dominic Ganze
Nicholas Morin
Ryan Vasileff

CD Doc Smith
Caleb Thompson
Shawn Walsh
Andrew Roberts
Richard Boyk
Mike Eidsmoe
Armondo Montoya
Yuuki Murata

llea Fowler

Eric Cole

Victor Serna
James Weldon
Scott Storer

Todd Laird
Gerardo Sanmillan
Dakota Barraclough
Ray Gillig

Randall Rapp
Noah McCann
Byron Meek

Jim Reynolds
Tom Jones

De Ann Forest
Lisa Stone

Bryce Manchester
Jason Ward
Danielle Rideout
Kaitlyn Chelberg
Trent Barkus
Chiara Flores
Anthony Urech
Jacob Kenny

Bib_
No
73
72
91

248

144

125

105

198

355

368

122

242
82

372

208

297

273

288

364

250
27
78

382

212
98
50

269

317

392
152

260
14

366

240
190
194

247
135
93

278
179

314

345

373
10
92

296
143

Age Gender
21
23
38
15
56
18
32
18
42
35
17
13
14
29
26
10
32
12
21
24
30
23
27
17
29
35
45
25
42
41
46
14
40
32
31
27
49
61
47
27
21
26
46
12
25
15
30
17

ST EZEIEEIETNIEZEIESEEIEESEEESSEEESEESEEESEZEELSEL

Page 1 of 15

Age Group
120-29
2 20-29
1 30-39
113-19
1 50-59
213-19
2 30-39
313-19
140-49
3 30-39
413-19
513-19
6 13-19
3 20-29
4 20-29
10-12
4 30-39
20-12
520-29
6 20-29
5 30-39
7 20-29
8 20-29
7 13-19
120-29
6 30-39
2 40-49
9 20-29
3 40-49
4 40-49
5 40-49
8 13-19
6 40-49
7 30-39
8 30-39
10 20-29
7 40-49
1 60-99
140-49
2 20-29
11 20-29
12 20-29
2 40-49
10-12
13 20-29
113-19
9 30-39
913-19

Chip Time
0:18:18.7
0:18:20.5
0:19:57.5
0:20:35.4
0:21:03.9
0:21:23.6
0:21:37.8
0:21:40.7
0:21:45.6
0:21:47.0
0:21:52.7
0:21:53.0
0:21:58.2
0:22:00.5
0:22:01.7
0:22:02.4
0:22:02.6
0:22:10.2
0:22:18.1
0:22:18.2
0:22:20.0
0:22:56.7
0:23:02.0
0:23:14.2
0:23:14.4
0:23:20.8
0:23:23.4
0:23:42.6
0:23:43.0
0:23:52.0
0:23:54.3
0:23:57.3
0:23:58.1
0:24:07.3
0:24:09.6
0:24:21.2
0:24:23.6
0:24:24.2
0:24:27.1
0:24:31.7
0:24:32.3
0:24:39.7
0:24:39.8
0:24:46.3
0:24:47.8
0:24:49.7
0:25:00.4
0:25:01.3

Gun Time
0:18:24.2
0:18:25.3
0:19:58.2
0:20:45.1
0:21:04.6
0:21:53.2
0:22:12.1
0:21:51.2
0:21:49.2
0:21:54.8
0:22:02.3
0:21:57.7
0:22:09.1
0:22:04.8
0:22:05.4
0:22:04.3
0:22:09.4
0:22:11.9
0:22:20.8
0:22:52.7
0:22:32.3
0:23:09.5
0:23:02.8
0:23:20.8
0:23:16.5
0:23:26.6
0:23:29.8
0:23:50.8
0:23:48.6
0:23:53.9
0:23:56.6
0:24:24.5
0:24:10.6
0:24:13.7
0:24:11.5
0:24:28.5
0:24:26.8
0:24:24.2
0:24:40.7
0:25:16.2
0:24:32.8
0:25:17.3
0:25:02.4
0:24:46.6
0:24:50.5
0:24:52.2
0:25:33.6
0:25:08.6

Pace
5:56
5:56
6:26
6:42
6:48
7:04
7:10
7:03
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:05
7:09
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:09
7:09
7:12
7:23
7:16
7:28
7:26
7:32
7:30
7:34
7:35
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:52
7:48
7:49
7:48
7:54
7:53
7:52
7:57
8:09
7:55
8:09
8:05
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:15
8:06



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

5K Run Overall

Name

Robert Miller-Hubbell
Matthew Murdock
Leroy Riepma
Scott Vogt
Christina Caruajay
Rikako Steil

Kevin Moore
Chad Martin

Louis Russell
Jennifer Langhenry
Eric Painter
Allison Gendron
Carlo Dimaculangan
Hannah Glenn
Andrew Roseberry
Emily KoszareK
William Proses
Tyson Fennern
Tim Jackson

Scott Steil

Michael Rose
Scott Brady

Kim Curtis

Joel Jordan

Maria Stochl
Jason Polly
Vanessa Beronilla
Janel Thompson
Jerome Zajackowski
Edward Haskins
Marv Pulst
Jennifer Rutledge
Emma Reiss
Mackenzie Nuanez
Linda Bishop
Carey Rosser
John Kurtz
Courtney Stewart
lan Maddux

Julee Rudolf
Laura Jackson
Larry Loveall
Yvonne Williford
Sarah McComb
Daniel Ferry

Gary Reiss
Steven Ferry
Shawn Austin
David Galindo
Margeaux Schoofs
Chrisbert Barbon
William Kenny
Joseph Ortega
Eric Horton
Allyson Oller

Bib_
No
205
214
249
302
353
276
207
184
256
154
227
104
64
108
254
377
238
86
347
275
253
29
385
137
277
234
371
287
328
117
352
257
245
394
24
255
148
343
176
389
348
361
341
193
89
243
87
7
101
264
9
140
224
124
222

Age Gender
15
18
61
39
36
42
57
40
47
25
34
30
19
23
30
9
64
23
36
46
21
37
33
16
50
33
29
38
47
25
55
29
7
11
40
25
37
25
8
47
34
54
47
35
16
44
42
29
37
28
33
50
23
18
23
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Age Group
10 13-19
11 13-19
2 60-99
10 30-39
1 30-39
3 40-49
2 50-59
8 40-49
9 40-49
3 20-29
11 30-39
2 30-39
12 13-19
4 20-29
12 30-39
20-12
3 60-99
14 20-29
13 30-39
10 40-49
15 20-29
14 30-39
3 30-39
13 13-19
1 50-59
15 30-39
520-29
4 30-39
11 40-49
16 20-29
3 50-59
6 20-29
30-12
30-12
4 40-49
7 20-29
16 30-39
8 20-29
4 0-12
5 40-49
5 30-39
4 50-59
6 40-49
6 30-39
14 13-19
12 40-49
13 40-49
17 20-29
17 30-39
9 20-29
18 30-39
5 50-59
18 20-29
15 13-19
10 20-29

Chip Time
0:25:03.7
0:25:06.8
0:25:09.4
0:25:09.7
0:25:11.4
0:25:13.0
0:25:17.9
0:25:18.5
0:25:24.8
0:25:26.0
0:25:28.6
0:25:32.6
0:25:32.9
0:25:36.3
0:25:37.5
0:25:47.7
0:25:51.3
0:25:52.5
0:25:56.2
0:25:56.7
0:25:57.8
0:25:59.9
0:26:02.4
0:26:02.6
0:26:04.3
0:26:05.6
0:26:08.3
0:26:09.1
0:26:13.5
0:26:22.7
0:26:26.5
0:26:29.0
0:26:32.4
0:26:37.1
0:26:39.1
0:26:39.3
0:26:42.2
0:26:48.8
0:26:52.4
0:26:54.5
0:26:59.0
0:27:00.6
0:27:00.7
0:27:14.7
0:27:23.5
0:27:23.9
0:27:24.2
0:27:29.4
0:27:33.8
0:27:34.1
0:27:36.2
0:27:39.1
0:27:40.5
0:27:43.0
0:27:51.5

Gun Time
0:25:20.6
0:25:23.6
0:25:47.1
0:25:45.3
0:25:11.7
0:25:17.3
0:25:26.3
0:25:18.5
0:25:27.3
0:25:36.9
0:25:31.9
0:26:06.8
0:25:39.3
0:26:08.2
0:25:46.8
0:25:56.7
0:26:24.1
0:26:26.3
0:26:23.6
0:26:02.9
0:26:02.2
0:26:38.2
0:26:26.6
0:26:13.4
0:26:13.8
0:26:05.6
0:26:12.9
0:26:13.8
0:26:50.8
0:26:25.6
0:26:42.2
0:26:51.6
0:26:55.7
0:26:37.3
0:26:46.9
0:26:54.6
0:26:54.5
0:27:13.6
0:26:58.7
0:26:59.7
0:27:24.3
0:27:05.8
0:27:23.2
0:27:25.8
0:27:30.7
0:27:47.6
0:27:29.7
0:27:39.2
0:28:19.2
0:28:07.3
0:27:39.7
0:27:48.8
0:28:29.8
0:27:53.3
0:28:40.8

Pace
8:10
8:11
8:19
8:18
8:07
8:09
8:12
8:10
8:13
8:15
8:14
8:25
8:16
8:26
8:19
8:22
8:31
8:32
8:31
8:24
8:24
8:35
8:32
8:27
8:27
8:25
8:27
8:27
8:39
8:31
8:37
8:40
8:41
8:35
8:38
8:41
8:41
8:47
8:42
8:42
8:50
8:44
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:58
8:52
8:55
9:08
9:04
8:55
8:58
9:11
9:00
9:15



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

5K Run Overall

Name

Nicole Howard
Brian Maddux
Carl Edelblute
Whitney Barnett
Kevin Smith
David Parker

Christopher Johnson

Thomas Baker
Manny Silveira
Stephanie Kiel
Nicole Vogt
Zachary Whitead
Laney Rathbun
Angela Ingram
Rodney Brown
Sarah Swanholm
Andrew Miller
James Vong
Christopher Dixon
David Beeman
Nathan Ahern
Christine Johnson
Krystle Coulter
Susanna Ennes
Angel Guina
Peter Ott

Traci Kurtz
Samantha Ellig
Araminta DeMonte
Alison Craig
Calvin Amaguin
Kristen Gillig
Robert DiGirolamo
Jeffrey Nelson
Bill Anderson
Thelma Higgins
Cary Anderson
Justin Vasileff
Mel Lolmaugh
Paul Rempa
Eliza Jang
Marisol Smith
R.J. Schwegman
Christy Drayton
Genevieve Bryant
Erik Saulness
Jessica Andrukat
Daniel Worra
Cheridan Eck
Charity Schwegman
Melissa Seitz
Philip King

Nancy Breeden
Aimee Dixon

Christine Timmerman

Bib_
No
126
173
358
12
274
228
134
8
271
145
304
318
241
131
36
282
204
310
65
17
1
132
54
80
110
225
149
79
60
56
376
365
63
215

120

299
163
246
354
272
339
69
38
262
349
323
70
338
267
146
336
66
289

Age Gender
25
42
56
24
25
39
25
29
44
48
14
25
47
25
41
25
11
30
31
28
29
50
24
30
46
31
38
25
15
40
15
38
54
39
33
44
33
8
44
40
42
40
28
24
25
32
20
44
40
35
29
52
47
28
28
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Age Group
11 20-29
14 40-49
6 50-59
12 20-29
19 20-29
19 30-39
20 20-29
21 20-29
15 40-49
7 40-49
213-19
22 20-29
8 40-49
13 20-29
16 40-49
14 20-29
50-12
20 30-39
21 30-39
23 20-29
24 20-29
2 50-59
15 20-29
7 30-39
17 40-49
22 30-39
8 30-39
16 20-29
313-19
9 40-49
16 13-19
9 30-39
7 50-59
23 30-39
24 30-39
10 40-49
10 30-39
6 0-12
18 40-49
19 40-49
11 40-49
12 40-49
17 20-29
18 20-29
19 20-29
25 30-39
20 20-29
20 40-49
13 40-49
11 30-39
21 20-29
8 50-59
14 40-49
22 20-29
23 20-29

Chip Time
0:28:02.8
0:28:06.7
0:28:07.0
0:28:08.8
0:28:16.2
0:28:17.3
0:28:18.2
0:28:25.3
0:28:29.6
0:28:31.4
0:28:46.7
0:28:54.5
0:28:56.3
0:28:56.8
0:28:58.5
0:29:01.4
0:29:01.7
0:29:04.5
0:29:06.8
0:29:11.8
0:29:19.0
0:29:25.1
0:29:32.0
0:29:32.1
0:29:34.1
0:29:36.1
0:29:37.3
0:29:38.3
0:29:39.3
0:29:44 .1
0:29:48.3
0:29:59.3
0:29:59.7
0:30:00.4
0:30:08.0
0:30:10.5
0:30:15.4
0:30:17.1
0:30:18.6
0:30:20.7
0:30:21.1
0:30:26.5
0:30:26.8
0:30:28.9
0:30:34.1
0:30:34.8
0:30:39.3
0:30:40.2
0:30:41.6
0:30:42.9
0:30:43.9
0:30:45.1
0:30:46.3
0:30:49.0
0:31:02.8

Gun Time
0:28:20.6
0:28:16.6
0:28:30.6
0:28:40.1
0:28:47.5
0:28:29.7
0:28:56.5
0:28:45.1
0:28:51.2
0:28:44.2
0:29:23.6
0:29:22.8
0:29:05.6
0:29:18.3
0:29:17.1
0:29:10.6
0:29:16.5
0:29:48.1
0:29:18.3
0:30:43.1
0:29:23.2
0:29:49.7
0:29:53.3
0:29:41.1
0:29:37.1
0:29:46.4
0:29:47.1
0:29:55.8
0:30:18.3
0:29:55.4
0:29:55.6
0:30:12.5
0:30:10.3
0:30:35.8
0:30:30.3
0:30:41.3
0:30:37.2
0:30:20.9
0:30:35.8
0:30:31.4
0:30:47.3
0:30:50.1
0:30:53.3
0:31:02.5
0:30:46.6
0:31:07.3
0:31:04.3
0:31:12.2
0:31:09.2
0:31:09.1
0:31:09.9
0:31:19.3
0:31:09.1
0:31:21.6
0:31:24.7

Pace
9:08
9:07
9:12
9:15
9:17
9:11
9:20
9:16
9:18
9:16
9:29
9:28
9:23
9:27
9:27
9:25
9:26
9:37
9:27
9:55
9:29
9:37
9:38
9:35
9:33
9:36
9:36
9:39
9:46
9:39
9:39
9:45
9:44
9:52
9:50
9:54
9:53
9:47
9:52
9:51
9:56
9:57
9:58
10:01
9:55
10:02
10:01
10:04
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:06
10:03
10:07
10:08



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

5K Run Overall

Name

Sadie Kenny
Kelsey Vogt
Brannigan Vogt
Matthew Lutz
Jasmyn Maier
Jerry Crabtree
Keith Nix
Rebecca Tackett
Brian Griggs
Robert Lemons
Steve Miller
Sandra Sadler
Maria Tafoya

Jes Walker-Wyse
Danielle Hannahan
Paulette Storie
Gregory Seitz
Jonathan Leonard
Stacy Martin
Vernice Raposa
William Oberndorfer
Amy Murdock
Terese Toennies
David Marquis
Janine Windom
Amanda Rothrow
Kristin Fountain
Rich Gibson
Mitch Incarnato
Jeannie Hucko
Kenneth Yakle
Darcy Zook
Jessica Zook
Debbie Jang
William Brotten
Christian Vasileff
Jacquelyn Miller
Lina Lim

Steve Hogan
James Vasileff
Doug Swoish
Mysti Perez
Brenda Maronde
Seash Hassett
Ron Ernst

Lisa Ernst

Colin Patchin
Melissa Wakefield
Ben Fountain
Andrew Fountain
John Mosher
Lee Mosher

Schamberlea Johnson

Kimberly Pouv
Katrina Vong

Bib_
No
141
308
305
170
177
55
216
284
388
156
201
258
369
313
115
279
266
158
384
239
221
213
290
182
320
397
95
106
130
128
327
333
334
356
35
298
200
160
350
300
346
232
381
118
83
84
230
312
97
96
210
211
133
236
309

Age Gender
20
13
11
49
15
56
30
23
37
45
47
30
46
29
27
44
36
28
38
27
27
43
30
50
26
24
39
49
53
38
38
51
19
40
76
10
32
29
49
36
56
28
39
32
62
32
22
37
8
37
48
47
25
30
31
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Age Group
24 20-29
413-19
70-12
21 40-49
513-19
3 50-59
26 30-39
25 20-29
27 30-39
22 40-49
23 40-49
12 30-39
15 40-49
26 20-29
27 20-29
16 40-49
28 30-39
25 20-29
13 30-39
28 20-29
26 20-29
17 40-49
14 30-39
9 50-59
29 20-29
30 20-29
15 30-39
24 40-49
10 50-59
16 30-39
29 30-39
4 50-59
6 13-19
18 40-49
4 60-99
80-12
17 30-39
31 20-29
25 40-49
30 30-39
11 50-59
32 20-29
18 30-39
19 30-39
5 60-99
20 30-39
27 20-29
21 30-39
90-12
31 30-39
26 40-49
19 40-49
33 20-29
22 30-39
23 30-39

Chip Time
0:31:04.5
0:31:04.7
0:31:11.4
0:31:14.4
0:31:15.2
0:31:35.2
0:31:37.5
0:31:39.0
0:31:46.2
0:31:46.5
0:31:50.0
0:31:52.6
0:31:54.2
0:31:55.1
0:31:55.3
0:31:59.5
0:32:00.8
0:32:05.2
0:32:08.1
0:32:19.4
0:32:22.8
0:32:24.9
0:32:27.4
0:32:28.7
0:32:28.8
0:32:36.0
0:32:38.2
0:32:40.9
0:32:41.9
0:32:47.0
0:32:47.7
0:32:49.0
0:32:49.3
0:32:52.8
0:33:02.3
0:33:15.5
0:33:22.4
0:33:23.9
0:33:28.4
0:33:30.0
0:33:30.1
0:33:31.6
0:33:39.4
0:33:40.8
0:33:50.4
0:33:50.6
0:33:56.1
0:33:56.1
0:33:58.6
0:33:59.9
0:34:02.5
0:34:02.7
0:34:05.8
0:34:19.3
0:34:21.1

Gun Time
0:31:12.4
0:31:40.5
0:31:48.1
0:31:23.3
0:31:59.9
0:31:53.4
0:32:41.3
0:32:40.6
0:32:05.5
0:32:04.8
0:32:07.1
0:32:17.3
0:32:25.1
0:32:28.4
0:32:29.8
0:32:29.8
0:32:29.6
0:32:52.5
0:32:20.2
0:32:25.8
0:32:26.6
0:32:55.5
0:33:07.4
0:32:58.8
0:33:08.7
0:33:06.7
0:33:12.4
0:32:53.7
0:32:55.2
0:33:05.3
0:32:58.2
0:33:03.8
0:33:03.5
0:33:18.5
0:33:17.9
0:33:20.8
0:33:39.3
0:34:05.7
0:33:49.1
0:33:34.6
0:33:50.7
0:33:46.4
0:34:01.7
0:33:57.1
0:34:29.2
0:34:29.1
0:34:24.7
0:34:46.3
0:34:18.9
0:34:19.8
0:34:32.2
0:34:31.6
0:34:43.6
0:35:04.6
0:35:06.7

Pace
10:04
10:13
10:15
10:07
10:19
10:17
10:33
10:32
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:29
10:36
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:37
10:41
10:38
10:41
10:41
10:43
10:36
10:37
10:40
10:38
10:40
10:40
10:45
10:44
10:45
10:51
11:00
10:55
10:50
10:55
10:54
10:58
10:57
11:07
11:07
11:06
11:13
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:08
11:12
11:19
11:19



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268

5K Run Overall

Name

Cheryl Cataulin
Craig Brandel
Deanna Eastbury
Destiny Redford
Dustin Hagemann
Stacey Amano
Ethan Woodward
Steffani Boyk
Shon Nuanez
Melissa Nuanez
Anna Reiss
Jeremy Boothe
Marie Sepe
Carrie Worra
Annalisa Hiroyasu
Heather Chaffee
Jamie Freeburn
Samantha Miller
Brianna Hardcastle
Monika Bryant
Molly Beeman
Karen Edelblute
Patricia Calandra
Jeremy Hamilton
Debbie Brady
Patricia Maddux
Michael Maddux
Heather Wust
Tenesia Edmiston
Aiden McCarthy
Kristin Onyika
Richard Tyhuis
Wayne Mark
Judy Curtis
Jessica Calandra
Julie Fakkema
Jeffery Gilbert
Pam Lovett
Jordyn Lovett
Kim Martinez
Pamela Velez
Don Keen

Sheree Doll
Joshua Webb
Colleen Hamblin
Shelby Bassett
Allison McClellan
Jeff Scarano
Connie Duddridge
Barbara Webb
Hunter Boothe
William Lord
Jean Lord
Christopher Braun
Mary Dorsey

Bib_
No
44
31

374

375

112

322
28
218
217
244
25
268
324
383
45
99
199
363
39
16
357
41
395
30
174
175
326
71
191
223
295
181
57
42
85
107
167
168
185
301
396
67
315
113
15
370
263
359
316
26
165
164
32
68

Age Gender
30
46
29
12
15
36
29
29
38
33
10
35
28
42
34
35
36
30
18
38
25
53
30
34
40
41
10
33
34
9
31
55
42
39
32
49
47
40
6
40
30
40
41
32
54
41
36
38
55
34
9
51
46
41
51
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Age Group
24 30-39
27 40-49
34 20-29
40-12
17 13-19
25 30-39
28 20-29
35 20-29
32 30-39
26 30-39
50-12
33 30-39
36 20-29
20 40-49
27 30-39
28 30-39
34 30-39
29 30-39
7 13-19
30 30-39
37 20-29
5 50-59
31 30-39
35 30-39
21 40-49
22 40-49
10 0-12
32 30-39
33 30-39
11 0-12
34 30-39
12 50-59
28 40-49
35 30-39
36 30-39
23 40-49
29 40-49
24 40-49
6 0-12
25 40-49
37 30-39
30 40-49
26 40-49
36 30-39
6 50-59
27 40-49
38 30-39
37 30-39
7 50-59
39 30-39
12 0-12
13 50-59
28 40-49
31 40-49
8 50-59

Chip Time
0:34:33.0
0:34:35.7
0:34:36.7
0:34:38.8
0:34:39.7
0:34:47.0
0:34:51.8
0:35:03.0
0:35:04.6
0:35:06.5
0:35:11.1
0:35:15.3
0:35:16.9
0:35:17.0
0:35:22.1
0:35:22.6
0:35:25.1
0:35:26.5
0:35:26.5
0:35:36.4
0:35:46.2
0:35:49.5
0:35:53.3
0:36:24.7
0:36:30.6
0:36:32.3
0:36:33.0
0:36:55.3
0:36:57.2
0:37:05.4
0:37:07.3
0:37:08.7
0:37:41.1
0:37:41.6
0:37:49.4
0:38:05.2
0:38:10.1
0:38:16.6
0:38:19.5
0:38:27.5
0:38:28.3
0:38:38.7
0:38:43.8
0:38:47.4
0:39:03.8
0:39:10.2
0:39:10.2
0:39:31.6
0:39:34.3
0:40:12.3
0:40:19.2
0:40:23.0
0:40:31.5
0:40:58.7
0:41:01.0

Gun Time
0:35:15.2
0:34:35.7
0:34:52.6
0:34:52.1
0:35:00.1
0:35:12.8
0:35:32.7
0:35:18.7
0:36:08.1
0:36:09.1
0:35:35.1
0:35:19.6
0:35:45.4
0:35:45.5
0:36:09.2
0:35:41.9
0:36:02.8
0:35:44.1
0:36:02.8
0:35:42.9
0:37:16.7
0:36:13.2
0:36:17.9
0:37:19.2
0:37:39.4
0:36:54.1
0:36:53.9
0:37:35.8
0:37:35.2
0:37:44.0
0:38:09.6
0:37:46.5
0:37:52.1
0:38:31.5
0:38:13.8
0:38:32.1
0:38:52.3
0:38:47.4
0:38:47.8
0:38:57.8
0:38:48.1
0:39:51.8
0:39:37.3
0:39:09.8
0:39:53.1
0:39:27.3
0:39:27.3
0:39:51.4
0:39:53.8
0:40:34.6
0:40:20.5
0:40:57.9
0:41:06.1
0:41:13.4
0:41:11.8

Pace
11:22
11:09
11:15
11:15
11:17
11:21
11:28
11:23
11:39
11:40
11:29
11:24
11:32
11:32
11:40
11:31
11:37
11:32
11:37
11:31
12:01
11:41
11:42
12:02
12:09
11:54
11:54
12:07
12:07
12:10
12:18
12:11
12:13
12:25
12:20
12:26
12:32
12:31
12:31
12:34
12:31
12:51
12:47
12:38
12:52
12:44
12:44
12:51
12:52
18:05
13:01
13:13
13:15
13:18
13:17



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

322
323

5K Run Overall

Name

Carolyn Horning
Nashera Brown
Helen Desmond
Kim Eidsmoe
Diane Eidsmoe
Tara Law

Rosa Artiles
Suzzanne Bell
Jennifer Vogt
Michelle Barnes
Maria Mackey
Kay Loveall

Ada Moseley
Yvonne Howard
Jasmine Mackey
Logan Bell
Korina Huddleston
Kenneth Eidsmoe
Amy Goza
Marissa Mason
Casey Mason
Mishelle Mason
Tami Owen
Annie Oakes
Lindsey Hill
Ashley Vogt
Julie Zorn
Lorena Roberts
Caroline Morse
Bob Berg

Nancy Wolfe
Adrian Tarasoff
Mark Kurtovich
Palmer Moore
Meredith Moore
Jack Lindsley
Tyler Coleman
Sandra Rodriguez
Linda Pickering
Corey Cook

Al Fisher

Daniel Nyquist
James Enterline
Jacob Hale
Manuel Bendo
Diana Bendo
Tom Eidsmoe
Kathy Calvery
Candy Ferry
Madison McCarthy
Pamela Tyhuis
Andrew Vogt
Sandra Ludwig
Samantha Forster
Angela Lamer

Bib_
No
123
37
344
74
76
155
6
19
303
11
171
360
209
127
393
18
129
75
109
187
188
186
226
220
121
307
335
378
362
23
321
285
147
196
206
161
51
251
233
53
90
219
81
390
21
22
77
379
88
192
294
306
169
94
153

Age Gender
60
33
33
53
50
33
42
42
37
40
30
58
37
50
9
12
33
52
27
8
6
40
22
33
28
9
44
27
55
62
38
45
47
6
37
63
19
43
47
24
49
25
41
32
48
51
50
35
43
8
54
8
64
40
38
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Age Group
1 60-99
40 30-39
41 30-39
9 50-59
10 50-59
42 30-39
29 40-49
30 40-49
43 30-39
31 40-49
44 30-39
11 50-59
45 30-39
12 50-59
70-12
13 0-12
46 30-39
14 50-59
38 20-29
8 0-12
14 0-12
32 40-49
39 20-29
47 30-39
40 20-29
90-12
33 40-49
41 20-29
13 50-59
6 60-99
48 30-39
32 40-49
33 40-49
150-12
49 30-39
7 60-99
18 13-19
34 40-49
35 40-49
42 20-29
34 40-49
29 20-29
35 40-49
38 30-39
36 40-49
14 50-59
15 50-59
50 30-39
36 40-49
10 0-12
15 50-59
16 0-12
2 60-99
37 40-49
51 30-39

Chip Time
0:41:13.2
0:41:25.6
0:41:46.8
0:42:05.9
0:42:06.6
0:42:09.2
0:42:26.4
0:42:29.4
0:42:29.7
0:42:30.0
0:42:54.6
0:42:55.2
0:42:58.3
0:42:58.8
0:42:59.8
0:43:16.3
0:43:19.9
0:43:47.9
0:44:03.4
0:44:06.0
0:44:07.3
0:44:09.4
0:44:43.7
0:44:59.2
0:45:13.1
0:45:21.5
0:45:28.2
0:45:33.1
0:45:43.6
0:46:01.8
0:46:23.9
0:46:24.1
0:46:28.3
0:47:05.9
0:47:08.6
0:47:24.9
0:47:57.9
0:48:20.9
0:48:21.1
0:48:24.1
0:48:24.4
0:48:24.4
0:48:24.9
0:48:45.0
0:48:50.8
0:48:51.9
0:48:53.1
0:48:59.2
0:49:40.2
0:49:52.2
0:49:53.7
0:50:10.7
0:50:55.9
0:50:55.9
0:50:58.8

Gun Time
0:41:29.5
0:42:17.4
0:42:12.4
0:42:49.1
0:42:50.4
0:42:29.1
0:42:50.4
0:42:50.6
0:43:05.4
0:43:05.5
0:43:58.1
0:43:03.8
0:43:45.9
0:43:46.4
0:44:03.3
0:43:39.9
0:43:26.1
0:44:40.6
0:44:23.9
0:44:19.8
0:44:22.8
0:44:22.8
0:45:50.3
0:45:08.8
0:46:05.4
0:45:58.1
0:46:08.4
0:46:29.6
0:46:21.1
0:47:01.6
0:47:00.7
0:47:23.9
0:47:15.9
0:48:28.1
0:48:29.4
0:48:26.1
0:48:51.1
0:48:50.6
0:48:50.9
0:49:12.9
0:49:24.8
0:49:12.7
0:49:25.6
0:49:50.5
0:49:08.4
0:49:08.4
0:49:45.6
0:49:48.5
0:50:34.5
0:50:31.8
0:50:32.6
0:50:44.9
0:51:37.5
0:51:37.5
0:51:37.3

Pace
13:23
13:38
13:37
13:49
13:49
13:42
13:49
13:49
13:54
13:54
14:11
13:53
14:07
14:07
14:13
14:05
14:01
14:25
14:19
14:18
14:19
14:19
14:47
14:34
14:52
14:50
14:53
15:00
14:57
15:10
15:10
15:17
15:15
15:38
15:38
15:37
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:52
15:56
15:52
15:56
16:05
15:51
15:51
16:03
16:04
16:19
16:18
16:18
16:22
16:39
16:39
16:39



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

362
363
364
365

Name
Lyle Zimmerman
Ashley Dean

Christopher Barraclough

Amanda Amend
Kristi Williams
Ashley Brooks
Tracy Hale

Karen Zajackowski
Amber Trimm
Pam Calandra
Frederick Miller
Gregory Lord
Nicholas DeMonte
Carmen Clark
Tracy Miller
Mandy Pereyda
Lindsay Stearus
Lynette Hamilton
Jasmine DeMonte
Angela DeMonte
Laura Tarasoff
Kevin Frysinger
Bridget Zimmerman
James Zimmerman
Shawna Leonard
Grace Kenny
Marilyn Worra
Amy Kenny
Bridget Meek
Kelly Powers
Karen Sword
Bobbi Patchin
Ginger Burgess
Kim Mark
Rebecca Hagemann
Malisa Gauslow
Cheryl Schwegel
Julie Clark

Kathy Clark

Melanie Rosenfelder

Willow Mietus
Theresa Hart

Bib_
No
330
58
13
3
319
34
391
329
291
43
203
166
62
48
202
231
386
114
61
59
286
100
331
332
159
142
325
139
195
237
283
229
40
180
111
103
265
47
46
387
197
116

Age Gender
60
26
40
23
23
23
28
46
26
60
13
19

8
41
40
37
33
60
12
35
46
33
57
22
28
14
73
46
28
35
67
49
25
43
48
36
33
19
46
27
39
53

Age Group
8 60-99
43 20-29
37 40-49
44 20-29
45 20-29
46 20-29
47 20-29
38 40-49
48 20-29
3 60-99
19 13-19
20 13-19
17 0-12
39 40-49
40 40-49
52 30-39
53 30-39
4 60-99
11 0-12
54 30-39
41 40-49
39 30-39
16 50-59
30 20-29
49 20-29
8 13-19
5 60-99
42 40-49
50 20-29
55 30-39
6 60-99
43 40-49
51 20-29
44 40-49
45 40-49
56 30-39
57 30-39
913-19
46 40-49
52 20-29
58 30-39
17 50-59

Chip Time
0:51:24.4
0:51:30.8
0:51:46.9
0:52:03.5
0:52:05.3
0:52:05.6
0:52:33.5
0:53:08.4
0:53:14.0
0:53:22.6
0:54:14.9
0:54:21.1
0:54:24.3
0:54:25.0
0:54:25.3
0:54:33.3
0:54:33.5
0:54:33.8
0:54:34.1
0:54:42.4
0:55:28.7
0:57:38.7
0:58:06.0
0:58:07.6
0:59:05.0
0:59:22.1
0:59:22.3
0:59:25.8
0:59:48.6
1:00:11.0
1:00:16.5
1:00:42.4
1:01:35.2
1:01:53.1
1:01:55.6
1:04:27.7
1:04:39.0
1:05:31.5
1:05:32.7
1:05:33.6
1:06:59.1
1:07:45.8

Gun Time
0:52:12.1
0:52:56.6
0:53:11.6
0:53:11.9
0:53:13.9
0:53:13.9
0:53:39.9
0:53:52.6
0:54:27.4
0:54:22.2
0:55:10.6
0:55:15.7
0:55:20.6
0:55:37.6
0:55:19.1
0:55:29.6
0:55:39.4
0:55:29.6
0:55:25.6
0:55:39.9
0:56:16.1
0:58:49.3
0:58:56.8
0:58:56.6
0:59:52.4
1:00:20.8
1:00:21.6
1:00:22.9
1:00:34.2
1:01:34.8
1:01:39.8
1:01:32.6
1:02:36.4
1:02:26.5
1:02:27.6
1:05:36.6
1:05:55.3
1:06:58.9
1:06:58.6
1:07:02.9
1:06:59.1
1:08:38.6

Pace
16:50
17:05
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:18
17:23
17:34
17:32
17:48
17:49
17:51
17:56
17:51
17:54
17:57
17:54
17:53
17:57
18:09
18:58
19:01
19:01
19:19
19:28
19:28
19:28
19:32
19:52
19:53
19:51
20:12
20:08
20:09
21:10
21:16
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:36
22:08

5K Run Overall
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CoNA Flightline 5K 2011

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 30, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 12 and under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Kaitlyn Chelberg 373 12 5 0:24:46.3 0:24:46.6  7:59/M
2  Emily KoszareK 377 9 12 0:25:47.7 0:25:56.7 8:22/M
3 Emma Reiss 245 7 18 0:26:32.4 0:26:55.7 8:41/M
4  Destiny Redford 375 12 91 0:34:38.8 0:34:52.1 11:15/M
5  Anna Reiss 244 10 95 0:35:11.1 0:35:35.1  11:29/M
6  Jordyn Lovett 168 6 115 0:38:19.5 0:38:47.8 12:31/M
7  Jasmine Mackey 393 9 140 0:42:59.8 0:44:03.3 14:13/M
8 Marissa Mason 187 8 143 0:44:06.0 0:44:19.8 14:18/M
9  Ashley Vogt 307 9 148 0:45:21.5 0:45:58.1 14:50/M
10 Madison McCarthy 192 8 160 0:49:52.2 0:50:31.8 16:18/M
11 Jasmine DeMonte 61 12 178 0:54:34.1 0:55:25.6 17:53/M

Female 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Chiara Flores 92 15 6 0:24:49.7 0:24:5522 8:01/M
2  Nicole Vogt 304 14 31 0:28:46.7 0:29:23.6 9:29/M
3  Araminta DeMonte 60 15 40 0:29:39.3  0:30:18.3 9:46/M
4  Kelsey Vogt 308 13 58 0:31:04.7 0:31:40.5 10:13/M
5  Jasmyn Maier 177 15 59 0:31:15.2  0:31:59.9 10:19/M
6  Jessica Zook 334 19 76 0:32:49.3 0:33:03.5 10:40/M
7  Brianna Hardcastle 363 18 101 0:35:26.5 0:36:02.8 11:37/M
8 Grace Kenny 142 14 183 0:59:22.1 1:00:20.8 19:28/M
9  Julie Clark 47 19 195 1:05:31.5 1:06:58.9 21:36/M

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 llea Fowler 98 29 1 0:23:14.4  0:23:16.5 7:30/M
2 Lisa Stone 278 27 3 0:24:31.7 0:25:16.2  8:09/M
3  Jennifer Langhenry 154 25 9 0:25:26.0 0:25:36.9 8:15/M
4  Hannah Glenn 108 23 11 0:25:36.3 0:26:08.2 8:26/M
5  Vanessa Beronilla 371 29 15 0:26:08.3 0:26:129 8:27/M
6  Jennifer Rutledge 257 29 17 0:26:29.0 0:26:51.6  8:40/M
7  Carey Rosser 255 25 20 0:26:39.3 0:26:54.6 8:41/M
8  Courtney Stewart 343 25 21 0:26:48.8 0:27:13.6 8:47/M
9  Margeaux Schoofs 264 28 26 0:27:34.1 0:28:07.3  9:04/M
10 Allyson Oller 222 23 27 0:27:51.5 0:28:40.8 9:15/M
11 Nicole Howard 126 25 28 0:28:02.8 0:28:20.6 9:08/M
12  Whitney Barnett 12 24 29 0:28:08.8 0:28:40.1 9:15/M
13 Angela Ingram 131 25 33 0:28:56.8 0:29:18.3 9:27/M
14  Sarah Swanholm 282 25 34 0:29:01.4 0:29:10.6  9:25/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place Name

15 Krystle Coulter

16 Samantha Ellig

17 R.J. Schwegman

18 Christy Drayton

19  Genevieve Bryant

20 Jessica Andrukat

21  Melissa Seitz

22 Aimee Dixon

23  Christine Timmerman

24  Sadie Kenny

25 Rebecca Tackett

26 Jes Walker-Wyse

27 Danielle Hannahan

28 \Vernice Raposa

29 Janine Windom

30 Amanda Rothrow

31 LinaLim

32 Mysti Perez

33 Schamberlea Johnson

34 Deanna Eastbury

35 Steffani Boyk

36 Marie Sepe

37 Molly Beeman

38 Amy Goza

39 TamiOwen

40 Lindsey Hill

41  Lorena Roberts

42 Corey Cook

43 Ashley Dean

44 Amanda Amend

45  Kiristi Williams

46  Ashley Brooks

47 Tracy Hale

48 Amber Trimm

49 Shawna Leonard

50 Bridget Meek

51  Ginger Burgess

52 Melanie Rosenfelder
Place Name

1 Christina Caruajay

2  Allison Gendron

3  Kim Curtis

4  Janel Thompson

5  Laura Jackson

6  Sarah McComb

7  Susanna Ennes

8  Traci Kurtz

9 Kiristen Gillig

10 Cary Anderson

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall
54 24 36
79 25 39

339 28 47
69 24 48
38 25 49
349 20 50
267 29 53
66 28 55
289 28 56
141 20 57
284 23 61
313 29 64
115 27 65
239 27 68
320 26 71
397 24 72
160 29 79
232 28 80
133 25 86
374 29 90
28 29 93
268 28 96
16 25 103
109 27 142
226 22 145
121 28 147
378 27 150
53 24 156
58 26 165
3 23 166
319 23 167
34 23 168
391 28 169
291 26 171
159 28 182
195 28 186
40 25 190
387 27 197
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
353 36 7
104 30 10
385 33 13
287 38 16
348 34 23
193 35 25
80 30 37
149 38 38
365 38 42
5 33 44
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Chip Time Gun Time

0:29:32.0  0:29:53.3
0:29:38.3  0:29:55.8
0:30:26.8  0:30:53.3
0:30:28.9  0:31:02.5
0:30:34.1 0:30:46.6
0:30:39.3  0:31:04.3
0:30:43.9 0:31:09.9
0:30:49.0 0:31:21.6
0:31:02.8 0:31:24.7
0:31:04.5 0:31:12.4
0:31:39.0 0:32:40.6
0:31:55.1 0:32:28.4
0:31:55.3  0:32:29.8
0:32:19.4 0:32:25.8
0:32:28.8  0:33:08.7
0:32:36.0  0:33:06.7
0:33:23.9  0:34:05.7
0:33:31.6  0:33:46.4
0:34:05.8 0:34:43.6
0:34:36.7 0:34:52.6
0:35:03.0 0:35:18.7
0:35:16.9 0:35:45.4
0:35:46.2 0:37:16.7
0:44:03.4 0:44:23.9
0:44:43.7 0:45:50.3
0:45:13.1 0:46:05.4
0:45:33.1 0:46:29.6
0:48:24.1 0:49:12.9
0:51:30.8  0:52:56.6
0:52:03.5 0:53:11.9
0:52:05.3  0:53:13.9
0:52:05.6  0:53:13.9
0:52:33.5 0:53:39.9
0:53:14.0 0:54:27.4
0:59:05.0 0:59:52.4
0:59:48.6 1:00:34.2
1:01:35.2 1:02:36.4
1:05:33.6 1:07:02.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:11.4 0:25:11.7
0:25:32.6  0:26:06.8
0:26:02.4 0:26:26.6
0:26:09.1 0:26:13.8
0:26:59.0 0:27:24.3
0:27:14.7 0:27:25.8
0:29:32.1 0:29:41.1

0:29:37.3 0:29:47 .1

0:29:59.3  0:30:12.5
0:30:15.4 0:30:37.2

Pace
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:58/M

10:01/M

9:55/M
10:01/M
10:03/M

10:07/M
10:08/M
10:04/M
10:32/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:27/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
11:00/M
10:54/M
11:12/M
11:15/M

11:23/M
11:32/M
12:01/M

14:19/M
14:47/M
14:52/M
15:00/M
15:52/M
17:05/M
17:09/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:18/M
17:34/M
19:19/M
19:32/M
20:12/M
21:37/M

Pace
8:07/M
8:25/M
8:32/M
8:27/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
9:35/M

9:36/M
9:45/M
9:53/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

11 Charity Schwegman

12 Sandra Sadler

13 Stacy Martin

14 Terese Toennies

15  Kristin Fountain

16 Jeannie Hucko

17  Jacquelyn Miller

18 Brenda Maronde

19 Seash Hassett

20 Lisa Ernst

21  Melissa Wakefield

22  Kimberly Pouv

23 Katrina Vong

24  Cheryl Cataulin

25 Stacey Amano

26 Melissa Nuanez

27  Annalisa Hiroyasu

28 Heather Chaffee

29 Samantha Miller

30 Monika Bryant

31 Patricia Calandra

32 Heather Wust

33 Tenesia Edmiston

34  Kristin Onyika

35 Judy Curtis

36 Jessica Calandra

37 Pamela Velez

38 Allison McClellan

39 Barbara Webb

40 Nashera Brown

41  Helen Desmond

42 Tara lLaw

43  Jennifer Vogt

44  Maria Mackey

45 Ada Moseley

46 Korina Huddleston

47  Annie Oakes

48 Nancy Wolfe

49 Meredith Moore

50 Kathy Calvery

51  Angela Lamer

52 Mandy Pereyda

53 Lindsay Stearus

54 Angela DeMonte

55 Kelly Powers

56 Malisa Gauslow

57  Cheryl Schwegel

58 Willow Mietus
Place Name

1 De Ann Forest

2 Danielle Rideout

3 Rikako Steil

4  Linda Bishop

5  Julee Rudolf

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall
338 35 52
258 30 62
384 38 67
290 30 70
95 39 73
128 38 74
200 32 78
381 39 81
118 32 82
84 32 83
312 37 84
236 30 87
309 31 88
44 30 89
2 36 92
217 33 94
383 34 98
45 35 99
199 30 100
39 38 102
41 30 105
326 33 108
71 34 109
223 31 110
57 39 111
42 32 112
301 30 117
370 36 121
316 34 123
37 33 127
344 33 128
155 33 131
303 37 134
171 30 136
209 37 138
129 33 141
220 33 146
321 38 152
206 37 153
379 35 158
153 38 164
231 37 175
386 33 176
59 35 179
237 35 187
103 36 193
265 33 194
197 39 198

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
93 47 2
345 46 4
276 42 8
24 40 19
389 47 22
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:42.9 0:31:09.1
0:31:52.6 0:32:17.3
0:32:08.1 0:32:20.2
0:32:27.4 0:33:07.4
0:32:38.2 0:33:12.4
0:32:47.0 0:33:05.3
0:33:22.4  0:33:39.3
0:33:39.4  0:34:01.7
0:33:40.8  0:33:57.1
0:33:50.6  0:34:29.1
0:33:56.1 0:34:46.3
0:34:19.3  0:35:04.6
0:34:21.1 0:35:06.7
0:34:33.0 0:35:15.2
0:34:47.0 0:35:12.8
0:35:06.5  0:36:09.1
0:35:22.1 0:36:09.2
0:35:22.6 0:35:41.9
0:35:26.5  0:35:44.1
0:35:36.4  0:35:42.9
0:35:53.3  0:36:17.9
0:36:55.3  0:37:35.8
0:36:57.2 0:37:35.2
0:37:07.3  0:38:09.6
0:37:41.6 0:38:31.5
0:37:49.4 0:38:13.8
0:38:28.3  0:38:48.1
0:39:10.2 0:39:27.3
0:40:12.3 0:40:34.6
0:41:25.6 0:42:17.4
0:41:46.8 0:42:12.4
0:42:09.2 0:42:29.1
0:42:29.7 0:43:05.4
0:42:54.6 0:43:58.1
0:42:58.3 0:43:45.9
0:43:19.9 0:43:26.1
0:44:59.2 0:45:08.8
0:46:23.9 0:47:00.7
0:47:08.6 0:48:29.4
0:48:59.2 0:49:48.5
0:50:58.8  0:51:37.3
0:54:33.3  0:55:29.6
0:54:33.5 0:55:39.4
0:54:42.4  0:55:39.9
1:00:11.0 1:01:34.8
1:04:27.7 1:05:36.6
1:04:39.0 1:05:55.3
1:06:59.1 1:06:59.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:27 .1 0:24:40.7
0:24:39.8 0:25:02.4
0:25:13.0 0:25:17.3
0:26:39.1 0:26:46.9
0:26:54.5 0:26:59.7

Pace
10:03/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:41/M
10:43/M

10:40/M
10:51/M
10:58/M

10:57/M
11:07/M
11:13/M

11:19/M
11:19/M
11:22/M

11:21/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:31/M
11:42/M
12:07/M
12:07/M
12:18/M
12:25/M

12:20/M
12:31/M
12:44/M

13:05/M
13:38/M
13:37/M
13:42/M
13:54/M
14:11/M
14:07/M
14:01/M
14:34/M
15:10/M
15:38/M
16:04/M
16:39/M
17:54/M
17:57/M
17:57/M
19:52/M
21:10/M
21:16/M
21:36/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:38/M
8:42/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
6  Yvonne Williford 341 47 24 0:27:00.7 0:27:23.2 8:50/M
7  Stephanie Kiel 145 48 30 0:28:31.4 0:28:44.2 9:16/M
8 Laney Rathbun 241 47 32 0:28:56.3 0:29:05.6  9:23/M
9  Alison Craig 56 40 41 0:29:44.1 0:29:55.4  9:39/M
10 Thelma Higgins 120 44 43 0:30:10.5 0:30:41.3 9:54/M
11 Eliza Jang 354 42 45 0:30:21.1 0:30:47.3  9:56/M
12  Marisol Smith 272 40 46 0:30:26.5  0:30:50.1 9:57/M
13 Cheridan Eck 70 40 51 0:30:41.6  0:31:09.2 10:03/M
14 Nancy Breeden 336 47 54 0:30:46.3  0:31:09.1 10:03/M
15 Maria Tafoya 369 46 63 0:31:54.2 0:32:25.1 10:27/M
16 Paulette Storie 279 44 66 0:31:59.5 0:32:29.8 10:29/M
17  Amy Murdock 213 43 69 0:32:24.9  0:32:55.5 10:37/M
18 Debbie Jang 356 40 77 0:32:52.8  0:33:18.5 10:45/M
19 Lee Mosher 211 47 85 0:34:02.7 0:34:31.6 11:08/M
20 Carrie Worra 324 42 97 0:35:17.0 0:35:45.5 11:32/M
21  Debbie Brady 30 40 106 0:36:30.6  0:37:39.4 12:09/M
22 Patricia Maddux 174 41 107 0:36:32.3 0:36:54.1 11:54/M
23 Julie Fakkema 85 49 113 0:38:05.2  0:38:32.1 12:26/M
24 Pam Lovett 167 40 114 0:38:16.6  0:38:47.4 12:31/M
25 Kim Martinez 185 40 116 0:38:27.5 0:38:57.8 12:34/M
26  Sheree Doll 67 41 118 0:38:43.8  0:39:37.3 12:47/M
27  Shelby Bassett 15 41 120 0:39:10.2  0:39:27.3 12:44/M
28 Jean Lord 164 46 124 0:40:31.5 0:41:06.1 13:15/M
29 Rosa Artiles 6 42 132 0:42:26.4 0:42:50.4 13:49/M
30 Suzzanne Bell 19 42 133 0:42:29.4 0:42:50.6 13:49/M
31  Michelle Barnes 11 40 135 0:42:30.0 0:43:05.5 13:54/M
32 Mishelle Mason 186 40 144 0:44:09.4 0:44:22.8 14:19/M
33 Julie Zorn 335 44 149 0:45:28.2 0:46:08.4 14:53/M
34 Sandra Rodriguez 251 43 154 0:48:20.9 0:48:50.6 15:45/M
35 Linda Pickering 233 47 155 0:48:21.1 0:48:50.9 15:45/M
36 Candy Ferry 88 43 159 0:49:40.2 0:50:34.5 16:19/M
37 Samantha Forster 94 40 163 0:50:55.9 0:51:37.5 16:39/M
38 Karen Zajackowski 329 46 170 0:53:08.4 0:53:52.6 17:23/M
39 Carmen Clark 48 41 173 0:54:25.0 0:55:37.6 17:56/M
40 Tracy Miller 202 40 174 0:54:25.3 0:55:19.1  17:51/M
41  Laura Tarasoff 286 46 180 0:55:28.7 0:56:16.1 18:09/M
42 Amy Kenny 139 46 185 0:59:25.8  1:00:22.9 19:28/M
43  Bobbi Patchin 229 49 189 1:00:42.4 1:01:32.6 19:51/M
44  Kim Mark 180 43 191 1:01:53.1 1:02:26.5 20:08/M
45 Rebecca Hagemann 111 48 192 1:01:55.6 1:02:27.6 20:09/M
46 Kathy Clark 46 46 196 1:05:32.7 1:06:58.6 21:36/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Maria Stochl 277 50 14 0:26:04.3 0:26:13.8 8:27/M
2 Christine Johnson 132 50 35 0:29:25.1 0:29:49.7 9:37/M
3  Jerry Crabtree 55 56 60 0:31:35.2 0:31:53.4 10:17/M
4  Darcy Zook 333 51 75 0:32:49.0 0:33:03.8 10:40/M
5  Karen Edelblute 357 53 104 0:35:49.5 0:36:13.2 11:41/M
6 Colleen Hamblin 113 54 119 0:39:03.8 0:39:53.1 12:52/M
7  Connie Duddridge 359 55 122 0:39:34.3  0:39:53.8 12:52/M
8 Mary Dorsey 68 51 125 0:41:01.0 0:41:11.8 13:17/M
9 Kim Eidsmoe 74 53 129 0:42:05.9 0:42:49.1 13:49/M
10 Diane Eidsmoe 76 50 130 0:42:06.6  0:42:50.4 13:49/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

—_

o O WN

Name

Kay Loveall
Yvonne Howard
Caroline Morse

Diana Bendo
Pamela Tyhuis
Bridget Zimmerman
Theresa Hart

Name

Carolyn Horning
Sandra Ludwig
Pam Calandra
Lynette Hamilton
Marilyn Worra
Karen Sword

Name

)
—_ o e a
JoorONOo©®ONO O AWN (@
[

Place

P S e e s == G Y
SO E NI oO0OND A WN =

Ryan Vasileff
Caleb Thompson
Mackenzie Nuanez
lan Maddux
Andrew Miller
Justin Vasileff
Brannigan Vogt
Christian Vasileff
Ben Fountain
Michael Maddux
Aiden McCarthy
Hunter Boothe
Logan Bell

Casey Mason
Palmer Moore
Andrew Vogt
Nicholas DeMonte

Name

Clay Richardson
Alexander Houchin
Nathaniel Miller
Thomas Honeycutt
Spencer Reiss

Joel Erickson

Yuuki Murata
Dakota Barraclough
Jacob Kenny

Robert Miller-Hubbell

Matthew Murdock
Carlo Dimaculangan
Joel Jordan

Daniel Ferry

Eric Horton

Calvin Amaguin

5K Run Age Group

BibNo Age

360 58 137
127 50 139
362 55 151

22 51 157
294 54 161
331 57 181
116 53 199

Overall

123 60 126
169 64 162
43 60 172
114 60 177
325 73 184
283 67 188

Male 12 and under
Bib No Age Overall

297 10 16
288 12 18
394 11 64

176 8 66
204 11 86
299 8 97

305 11 103
298 10 117
97 8 123
175 10 133
191 9 134
26 9 141

18 12 144
188 6 146
196 6 150
306 8 159

62 8 164

Male 13 to 19

Bib No Age Overall

248 15 4
125 18 6
198 18 8
122 17 11
242 13 12
82 14 13
212 17 24
14 14 31
143 17 42
205 15 43
214 18 44
64 19 51
137 16 59
89 16 68
124 18 76
376 15 93
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Female 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time
0:42:55.2  0:43:03.8
0:42:58.8 0:43:46.4
0:45:43.6 0:46:21.1
0:48:51.9  0:49:08.4
0:49:53.7 0:50:32.6
0:58:06.0 0:58:56.8
1:07:45.8 1:08:38.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:13.2 0:41:29.5
0:50:55.9 0:51:37.5
0:53:22.6 0:54:22.2
0:54:33.8  0:55:29.6
0:59:22.3 1:00:21.6
1:00:16.5 1:01:39.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:02.4  0:22:04.3
0:22:10.2 0:22:11.9
0:26:37.1 0:26:37.3
0:26:52.4  0:26:58.7
0:29:01.7  0:29:16.5
0:30:17.1 0:30:20.9
0:31:11.4  0:31:48.1
0:33:15.5  0:33:20.8
0:33:58.6 0:34:18.9
0:36:33.0 0:36:53.9
0:37:05.4  0:37:44.0
0:40:19.2  0:40:20.5
0:43:16.3  0:43:39.9
0:44:07.3 0:44:22.8
0:47:05.9  0:48:28.1
0:50:10.7  0:50:44.9
0:54:24.3  0:55:20.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:35.4  0:20:45.1
0:21:23.6 0:21:53.2
0:21:40.7 0:21:51.2
0:21:52.7 0:22:02.3
0:21:53.0 0:21:57.7
0:21:58.2 0:22:09.1
0:23:14.2 0:23:20.8
0:23:57.3 0:24:245
0:25:01.3  0:25:08.6
0:25:03.7  0:25:20.6
0:25:06.8 0:25:23.6
0:25:32.9  0:25:39.3
0:26:02.6  0:26:13.4
0:27:23.5 0:27:30.7
0:27:43.0 0:27:53.3
0:29:48.3  0:29:55.6

Pace

13:53/M
14:07/M
14:57/M

15:51/M
16:18/M
19:01/M
22:08/M

Pace
13:23/M
16:39/M
17:32/M
17:54/M
19:28/M
19:53/M

Pace
7:07/M
7:09/M
8:35/M
8:42/M
9:26/M
9:47/M

10:15/M
10:45/M
11:04/M
11:54/M
12:10/M
13:01/M
14:05/M
14:19/M
15:38/M
16:22/M
17:51/M

Pace
6:42/M
7:04/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:32/M
7:52/M
8:06/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:27/M
8:52/M
9:00/M
9:39/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
17  Dustin Hagemann 112 15 127 0:34:39.7 0:35:00.1 11:17/M
18 Tyler Coleman 51 19 152 0:47:57.9 0:48:51.1 15:45/M
19  Frederick Miller 203 13 162 0:54:14.9 0:55:10.6 17:48/M
20 Gregory Lord 166 19 163 0:54:21.1 0:55:15.7 17:49/M

Male 20 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Ryan Eidsmoe 73 21 1 0:18:18.7 0:18:24.2 5:56/M
2  Tyler Eidsmoe 72 23 2 0:18:20.5 0:18:25.3 5:56/M
3  Dominic Ganze 372 29 14 0:22:00.5 0:22:04.8 7:07/M
4 Nicholas Morin 208 26 15 0:22:01.7 0:22:05.4 7:07M
5  Shawn Walsh 364 21 19 0:22:18.1 0:22:20.8 7:12/M
6  Andrew Roberts 250 24 20 0:22:18.2 0:22:52.7 7:23/M
7  Mike Eidsmoe 78 23 22 0:22:56.7 0:23:09.5 7:28/M
8 Armondo Montoya 382 27 23 0:23:02.0 0:23:02.8 7:26/M
9 James Weldon 317 25 27 0:23:42.6 0:23:50.8 7:41/M
10 Byron Meek 194 27 35 0:24:21.2 0:24:28.5 7:54/M
11 Bryce Manchester 179 21 38 0:24:32.3 0:24:32.8  7:55/M
12 Jason Ward 314 26 39 0:24:39.7 0:25:17.3 8:09/M
13 Trent Barkus 10 25 40 0:24:47.8 0:24:50.5 8:01/M
14 Tyson Fennern 86 23 54 0:25:52.5 0:26:26.3 8:32/M
15 Michael Rose 253 21 57 0:25:57.8 0:26:02.2 8:24/M
16 Edward Haskins 117 25 62 0:26:22.7 0:26:25.6  8:31/M
17  Shawn Austin 7 29 71 0:27:29.4  0:27:39.2 8:55/M
18 Joseph Ortega 224 23 75 0:27:40.5 0:28:29.8 9:11/M
19  Kevin Smith 274 25 79 0:28:16.2 0:28:47.5 9:17/M
20 Christopher Johnson 134 25 81 0:28:18.2 0:28:56.5 9:20/M
21  Thomas Baker 8 29 82 0:28:25.3  0:28:45.1 9:16/M
22 Zachary Whitead 318 25 84 0:28:54.5 0:29:22.8 9:28/M
23 David Beeman 17 28 89 0:29:11.8  0:30:43.1  9:55/M
24  Nathan Ahern 1 29 90 0:29:19.0 0:29:23.2 9:29/M
25 Jonathan Leonard 158 28 110 0:32:05.2 0:32:52.5 10:36/M
26  William Oberndorfer 221 27 111 0:32:22.8 0:32:26.6 10:28/M
27  Colin Patchin 230 22 122 0:33:56.1 0:34:24.7 11:06/M
28 Ethan Woodward 322 29 128 0:34:51.8  0:35:32.7 11:28/M
29 Daniel Nyquist 219 25 154 0:48:24.4  0:49:12.7 15:52/M
30 James Zimmerman 332 22 166 0:58:07.6  0:58:56.6 19:01/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Jose Flores 91 38 3 0:19:57.5 0:19:58.2 6:26/M
2  Matthew Gendron 105 32 7 0:21:37.8 0:22:12.1  7:10/M
3  Colby Plagge 368 35 10 0:21:47.0 0:21:54.8 7:04/M
4  CD Doc Smith 273 32 17 0:22:02.6  0:22:09.4 7:09/M
5 Richard Boyk 27 30 21 0:22:20.0 0:22:32.3 7:16/M
6 Eric Cole 50 35 25 0:23:20.8 0:23:26.6  7:34/M
7  Randall Rapp 240 32 33 0:24:07.3 0:24:13.7  7:49/M
8 Noah McCann 190 31 34 0:24:09.6 0:24:11.5  7:48/M
9  Anthony Urech 296 30 41 0:25:00.4  0:25:33.6 8:15/M
10 Scott Vogt 302 39 46 0:25:09.7 0:25:45.3 8:18/M
11 Eric Painter 227 34 50 0:25:28.6  0:25:31.9 8:14/M
12  Andrew Roseberry 254 30 52 0:25:37.5 0:25:46.8 8:19/M
13 Tim Jackson 347 36 55 0:25:56.2 0:26:23.6 8:31/M
14  Scott Brady 29 37 58 0:25:59.9 0:26:38.2 8:35/M
15 Jason Polly 234 33 60 0:26:05.6  0:26:05.6  8:25/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Name

Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Place

PN MNDMNDODMNODMNDMNDODND A A
COVODNRARDN-O0OONDTDRWN 2O @®N® A WN

John Kurtz
David Galindo
Chrisbert Barbon
David Parker
James Vong
Christopher Dixon
Peter Ott

Jeffrey Nelson
Bill Anderson
Erik Saulness
Keith Nix

Brian Griggs
Gregory Seitz
Kenneth Yakle
James Vasileff
Andrew Fountain
Shon Nuanez
Jeremy Boothe
Jamie Freeburn
Jeremy Hamilton
Joshua Webb
Jeff Scarano
Jacob Hale
Kevin Frysinger

Name

Brian Gallaghor
Victor Serna
Scott Storer
Todd Laird

Gerardo Sanmillan

Ray Gillig
Jim Reynolds
Chad Martin
Louis Russell
Scott Steil

Jerome Zajackowski

Gary Reiss
Steven Ferry
Brian Maddux
Manny Silveira
Rodney Brown
Angel Guina
Mel Lolmaugh
Paul Rempa
Daniel Worra
Matthew Lutz
Robert Lemons
Steve Miller
Rich Gibson
Steve Hogan
John Mosher
Craig Brandel
Wayne Mark
Jeffery Gilbert

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall

148 37 65
101 37 72
9 33 73
228 39 80
310 30 87
65 31 88
225 31 92
215 39 95
4 33 96
262 32 100
216 30 105
388 37 106
266 36 109
327 38 115
300 36 119
96 37 124
218 38 129
25 35 130
99 36 131
395 34 132
315 32 139
263 38 140
390 32 156
100 33 165
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
355 42 9
269 45 26
392 42 28
152 41 29
260 46 30
366 40 32
247 49 36
184 40 48
256 47 49
275 46 56
328 47 61
243 44 69
87 42 70
173 42 77
271 44 83
36 41 85
110 46 91
163 44 98
246 40 99
323 44 101
170 49 104
156 45 107
201 47 108
106 49 113
350 49 118
210 48 125
31 46 126
181 42 136
107 47 137
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:42.2 0:26:54.5
0:27:33.8  0:28:19.2
0:27:36.2 0:27:39.7
0:28:17.3  0:28:29.7
0:29:04.5 0:29:48.1
0:29:06.8  0:29:18.3
0:29:36.1 0:29:46.4
0:30:00.4  0:30:35.8
0:30:08.0  0:30:30.3
0:30:34.8  0:31:07.3
0:31:37.5 0:32:41.3
0:31:46.2 0:32:05.5
0:32:00.8  0:32:29.6
0:32:47.7  0:32:58.2
0:33:30.0 0:33:34.6
0:33:59.9 0:34:19.8
0:35:04.6 0:36:08.1
0:35:15.3  0:35:19.6
0:35:25.1 0:36:02.8
0:36:24.7  0:37:19.2
0:38:47.4  0:39:09.8
0:39:31.6  0:39:51.4
0:48:45.0 0:49:50.5
0:57:38.7  0:58:49.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:45.6  0:21:49.2
0:23:23.4  0:23:29.8
0:23:43.0 0:23:48.6
0:23:52.0  0:23:53.9
0:23:54.3  0:23:56.6
0:23:58.1 0:24:10.6
0:24:23.6  0:24:26.8
0:25:18.5 0:25:18.5
0:25:24.8  0:25:27.3
0:25:56.7  0:26:02.9
0:26:13.5  0:26:50.8
0:27:23.9 0:27:47.6
0:27:24.2 0:27:29.7
0:28:06.7 0:28:16.6
0:28:29.6  0:28:51.2
0:28:58.5  0:29:17.1
0:29:34.1 0:29:37.1
0:30:18.6  0:30:35.8
0:30:20.7 0:30:31.4
0:30:40.2 0:31:12.2
0:31:14.4  0:31:23.3
0:31:46.5 0:32:04.8
0:31:50.0  0:32:07.1
0:32:40.9  0:32:53.7
0:33:28.4  0:33:49.1
0:34:02.5 0:34:32.2
0:34:35.7  0:34:35.7
0:37:41.1 0:37:52.1
0:38:10.1 0:38:52.3

Pace
8:41/M
9:08/M
8:55/M
9:11/M
9:37/M
9:27/M
9:36/M
9:52/M
9:50/M
10:02/M
10:33/M
10:21/M
10:29/M
10:38/M
10:50/M
11:04/M
11:39/M
11:24/M
11:37/M
12:02/M
12:38/M
12:51/M
16:05/M
18:58/M

Pace
7:02/M
7:35/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:24/M
8:39/M
8:58/M
8:52/M
9:07/M
9:18/M
9:27/M
9:33/M
9:52/M
9:51/M

10:04/M
10:07/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:36/M
10:55/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
12:13/M
12:32/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

30 Don Keen
31  Christopher Braun
32 Adrian Tarasoff
33 Mark Kurtovich
34 Al Fisher
35 James Enterline
36 Manuel Bendo
37  Christopher Barraclough
Place Name
Chip Kiel
Kevin Moore
Marv Pulst
Larry Loveall
William Kenny

— ot ok
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Carl Edelblute
Robert DiGirolamo
Philip King

David Marquis
Mitch Incarnato
Doug Swoish
Richard Tyhuis
William Lord
Kenneth Eidsmoe
Tom Eidsmoe

Place Name

1
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Tom Jones
Leroy Riepma
William Proses
William Brotten
Ron Ernst

Bob Berg

Jack Lindsley
Lyle Zimmerman

Bib No Age Overall
396 40 138
32 41 143
285 45 148
147 47 149
90 49 153
81 41 155
21 48 157
13 40 161

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
144 56 5
207 57 47
352 55 63
361 54 67
140 50 74
358 56 78
63 54 94
146 52 102
182 50 112
130 53 114
346 56 120
295 55 135
165 51 142
75 52 145
77 50 158

Male 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall

135
249
238
35
83
23
161
330

61
61
64
76
62
62
63
60

37
45
53
116
121
147
151
160

Chip Time Gun Time
0:38:38.7 0:39:51.8
0:40:58.7 0:41:13.4
0:46:24.1 0:47:23.9
0:46:28.3  0:47:15.9
0:48:24.4  0:49:24.8
0:48:24.9  0:49:25.6
0:48:50.8  0:49:08.4
0:51:46.9 0:53:11.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:03.9 0:21:04.6
0:25:17.9  0:25:26.3
0:26:26.5 0:26:42.2
0:27:00.6 0:27:05.8
0:27:39.1 0:27:48.8
0:28:07.0 0:28:30.6
0:29:59.7  0:30:10.3
0:30:45.1 0:31:19.3
0:32:28.7  0:32:58.8
0:32:41.9  0:32:55.2
0:33:30.1 0:33:50.7
0:37:08.7 0:37:46.5
0:40:23.0 0:40:57.9
0:43:47.9 0:44:40.6
0:48:53.1 0:49:45.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:24.2 0:24:24.2
0:25:09.4  0:25:47.1
0:25:51.3  0:26:24.1
0:33:02.3  0:33:17.9
0:33:50.4  0:34:29.2
0:46:01.8 0:47:01.6
0:47:24.9  0:48:26.1
0:51:24.4  0:52:12.1

Pace
12:51/M
13:18/M
15:17/M
15:15/M
15:56/M
15:56/M
15:51/M
17:09/M

Pace
6:48/M
8:12/M
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:58/M
9:12/M
9:44/M
10:06/M
10:38/M
10:37/M
10:55/M
12:11/M
13:13/M
14:25/M
16:03/M

Pace
7:52/M
8:19/M
8:31/M
10:44/M
11:07/M
15:10/M
15:37/M
16:50/M

5K Run Age Group
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